OPUS HE Power Systems
6 kW 19” 5U Rack System
OPUS HE 24-4.5 R5U F
OPUS HE 48/60-6.0 R5U F
OPUS HE 110/125-6.0 R5U F
OPUS HE 220-6.0 R5U F
Product Description Features
OPUS HE power systems are robust, free convection cooled,

Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, A-2230 Gänserndorf, Austria, Tel.: +43 (0)2282 3144, Email: office@vitecpower.com
Order Information, complete 5U racks
Systems, Description
Order
number
Voltage / Current
Rectifiers
Order
number
OPUS HE 24-4.5 R5U F 922XW16076 24VDC / 62.5A – 187.5A MHE24-1500 92I280
OPUS HE 48/60-6.0 R5U F 922XW16074 48VDC / 41.7A – 125A MHE48-2000 92I160
OPUS HE 48/60-6.0 R5U F 922XW16074 60VDC / 33.3A – 100A MHE60-2000 92I290
OPUS HE 110/125-6.0 R5U F 922XW16077 110V / 18.5A – 55.5A MHE110-2000 92I250
OPUS HE 110/125-6.0 R5U F 922XW16077 125V / 16.7A – 50A MHE125-2000 92I260
OPUS HE 220-6.0 R5U F 922XW16098 220V / 9.3A – 27.8A MHE220-2000 92I270
OPUS HE 19” 5U SLAVE RACK
OPUS HE 23” 5U SLAVE RACK
832X016097
D02787